
1 Align Wellness Collective Veterans Memorial 
 Park, 5220 6th Ave.
2 Anna's on the Lake 5159 6th Ave.
3 Apis Hotel & Restaurant 614 56th St.
4 Blackhawk Community Credit Union
 Veterans Memorial Park, 5220 6th Ave.
5 Blue House Books 5915 6th Ave. A.
6 Boat House Dockside Pub & Eatery
 4917 7th Ave.
7 Capt. Mike's Beer & Burger Bar 5118 6th Ave.
8 City of Kenosha Veterans Memorial Park, 
 5220 6th Ave.
9 Copy Center 5036 6th Ave.
10 Cut Stone Wood-Fired Pizza 5925 6th Ave. A.
11 Em's Dance Center 5711 6th Ave.
12 Fec's Place 5523 6th Ave.
13 Frankie D's 5811 6th Ave.
14 Franks Diner 508 58th St.
15 Herzing University 5800 7th Ave.
16 Hush Beauty Lounge 5014 7th Ave.
17 Jockey Factory Store 5500 6th Ave.
18 K9 Kibble 5919 Sheridan Rd.
19 Kaiser's Pizza and Pub of Kenosha
 510 57th St.
20 Kenosha Area Chamber of Commerce
 Veterans Memorial Park, 5220 6th Ave.
21 Kenosha History Center 220 51st Place
22 Kenosha Public Museum 5500 1st Ave.
23 Kenosha Tap House 125 56th St.
24 Lakeside Players Inc/Rhode Center for 
 the Arts 514 56th St.
25 Magnolia Bridal Boutique 5134 6th Ave.
26 Marina Garden Restaurant 5001 7th Ave.
27 Millie Bo Peep 5720 6th Ave.
28 Modern Apothecary 5700 6th Ave.
29 Mr. Yee's 5030 6th Ave.
30 Public Brewing Company 628 58th St.
31 Rustic Road Brewing Company 5706 6th Ave.
32 Sallese & Co. 709 56th St.
33 Salon on Sixth 5038 6th Ave.
34 Sandy's Popper 5700 6th Ave.
35 Scoops Ice Cream 5711 8th Ave.
36 Sherwood Forest Meat Market 5814 6th Ave.
37 Snap-on Veterans Memorial Park, 5220 6th Ave.
38 Station on 6th 5703 6th Ave.
39 Studio Moonfall 5031 7th Ave.
40 Swede's Bar 510 56th St.
41 The Stella Hotel & Ballroom 5706 8th Ave.
42 To & From Gift Shop 5535 6th Ave.
43 Villa D Carlo 5140 6th Ave.
44 Visit Kenosha 
 Veterans Memorial Park, 5220 6th Ave.
45 Wine Knot 611 6th Ave.
46 *Lemon Street Gallery & ArtSpace
 4601 Sheridan Rd.
47 The Gratzi  Veterans Memorial Park, 5220 6th Ave. 

JAN. 24, 2026
1-3PM

40+ STUNNING AND UNIQUE ICE 
SCULPTURES TO EXPLORE DURING THE 
12TH ANNUAL SNOW DAZE FESTIVAL!
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MAP NO. / BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS SCULPTURE SPECIALS

1 Align Wellness Collective  Veterans Memorial Park, 5220 6th Ave. Custom
2 Anna's on the Lake  5159 6th Ave. Coffee Mug w/Steam into Heart
3 Apis Hotel & Restaurant  614 56th St. Champagne Flutes Happy Hour: 2pm-6pm. Half price beer & wine!   
    Brunch specials from 9am-2pm. 
4 Blackhawk Community Credit Union Veterans Memorial Park, 5220 6th Ave. Piggy Bank
5 Blue House Books  5915 6th Ave. A. Books  Select items on sale, up to 20% off.
6 Boat House Dockside Pub & Eatery 4917 7th Ave. Oyster with Pearl There will be specials.!
7 Capt. Mike's Beer & Burger Bar  5118 6th Ave. Mermaid
8 City of Kenosha  Veterans Memorial Park, 5220 6th Ave. Custom Ice Carving Demo
9 Copy Center  5036 6th Ave. Child w/Newspaper
10 Cut Stone Wood-Fired Pizza  5925 6th Ave. A. Gondala Pizza Brunch. Full menu plus specialty breakfast   
    pizzas & calzones, bloody marys, and mimosas.
11 Em's Dance Center  5711 6th Ave. Ballerina Dancer 50% off new family registration fee.
12 Fec's Place  5523 6th Ave. American Flag
13 Frankie D's  5811 6th Ave. Pizza Slice
14 Franks Diner  508 58th St. Pig A special menu.
15 Herzing University  5800 7th Ave. Nurse & Kid
16 Hush Beauty Lounge  5014 7th Ave.  Titanic Sinking
17 Jockey Factory Store  5500 6th Ave. Custom 25% off a purchase of $75 or more; light   
    refreshments; small promotional giveaways. 
18 K9 Kibble  5919 Sheridan Rd. Snoopy
19 Kaiser's Pizza and Pub of Kenosha 510 57th St. The Grinch
20 Kenosha Area Chamber of Commerce Veterans Memorial Park, 5220 6th Ave. American Flag
21 Kenosha History Center  220 51st Place Classic Car 10% off in the Gift Shop (20% off for members). 
22 Kenosha Public Museum  5500 1st Ave. Wisconsin Flag
23 Kenosha Tap House  125 56th St. Batman Logo  Two Cinnamon Roll pancakes with bacon & eggs.
24 Lakeside Players Inc/Rhode Center  514 56th St. Custom
 for the Arts  
25 Magnolia Bridal Boutique  5134 6th Ave. Bride & Groom 30% off with purchase (Bridal Gown & Dress Only).
26 Marina Garden Restaurant  5001 7th Ave. Mermaid
27 Millie Bo Peep  5720 6th Ave. Frozen Elsa Huge Winter Warehouse Sale.
28 Modern Apothecary  5700 6th Ave. Heart Anatomical
29 Mr. Yee's  5030 6th Ave. Chinese New Year - 2026 Horse Lunch Specials Happy Hour 2pm to 5pm.
30 Public Brewing Company  628 58th St. Beer Mug
31 Rustic Road Brewing Company 5706 6th Ave. Eagle $1 off pints.
32 Sallese & Co.  709 56th St. Butterfly snowfall Grand reopening with our expansion and   
    complimentary hot cocoa.
33 Salon on Sixth  5038 6th Ave. Alice in Wonderland Snacks, sales, and samples.
34 Sandy's Popper  5700 6th Ave. Popcorn Free hot cocoa; special on snowman sundae; 
    free drawing of popcorn basket. 
35 Scoops Ice Cream  5711 8th Ave. Dinosaur
36 Sherwood Forest Meat Market  5814 6th Ave. Rooster 20% off select products.
37 Snap-on  Veterans Memorial Park, 5220 6th Ave. Tools
38 Station on 6th  5703 6th Ave. Fire Hydrant
39 Studio Moonfall  5031 7th Ave. Alice in Wonderland   Studio Moonfall's 6th Annual G.O.O.B.E.R. Spin the  
    Wheel of G.O.O.B. for prizes and up to 50% off books  
    by local and independent authors.  
40 Swede's Bar  510 56th St. Tree Cabin $3.00 shot of Peppermint RumChata.
41 The Stella Hotel & Ballroom  5706 8th Ave. Logo Buy One Get One Entree and/or drink at the same   
    price on day of event.
42 To & From Gift Shop 5535 6th Ave. Cupcake 10% off $75.00+ purchase, in-store specials & deals!
43 Villa D Carlo  5140 6th Ave. Chef holding Pizza
44 Visit Kenosha  Veterans Memorial Park, 5220 6th Ave. Custom Logo
45 Wine Knot  611 6th Ave. Sasquatch
46 Lemon Street Gallery & ArtSpace 4601 Sheridan Rd. *No Sculpture While It Lasts Show; Special Show.
47 The Gratzi   Veterans Memorial Park, 5220 6th Ave.  Custom 


